

GPSR Label for : Complete set - pump, beer tap system STREAM 50K with air pump beer case, continuous cooler 2-conduct dry cooler, up to 55 liters/h - BLACK EDITION

Product Name: Complete set - pump, beer tap system STREAM 50K with air pump beer case, continuous cooler 2-conduct dry cooler, up to 55 liters/h
Product ID: 6774
Variation Number: NEW-6125
Manufacturer/Distributor: ich-zapfe
Country of Origin: Germany
Contact Person & Contact Information: Hr. Stanislav Maer, +49 5151 87798 10, kundenservice@ich-zapfe.de

(EN) Product Specifications:

Size: 55 liters/h
Material: Metal and plastic
Intended Use: Beer tapping facility for private and commercial events
Safety Information & Warnings: Use only for carbonated beverages. Do not store near water or extreme temperatures. Before using read the user manual.
Storage Instructions: Store in a cool, dry place. Avoid direct sunlight.
Compliance: This product complies with the EU product safety regulation.

(DE) Produktspezifikationen:

Größe: 55 Liter/h
Material: Metall und Kunststoff
Vorgesehene Verwendung: Bierzapfanlage für private und gewerbliche Veranstaltungen
Sicherheitsinformationen & Warnhinweise: Nur für kohensäurehaltige Getränke verwenden. Gerät nicht in der Nähe von Wasser oder extremen Temperaturen lagern. Vor der Nutzung die Bedienungsanleitung lesen.
Lagerungshinweise: An einem kühlen, trockenen Ort lagern. Direkte Sonneneinstrahlung vermeiden.
Konformität: Dieses Produkt entspricht der EU-Produktsicherheitsverordnung.

(FR) Spécifications du produit:

Taille: 55 litres/h
Matériau: Métal et plastique
Utilisation prévue: Installation d'extraction de bière pour des événements privés et commerciaux
Informations de sécurité et avertissements: Utiliser uniquement pour les boissons gazeuses. Ne pas conserver près de l'eau ou des températures extrêmes.
Avant d'utiliser lire le manuel d'utilisation.
Instructions de stockage: Conserver dans un endroit frais et sec. Évitez la lumière du soleil.
Conformité: Ce produit est conforme au règlement de l'UE sur la sécurité des produits.

(ES) Especificaciones del producto:

Tamaño: 55 litros/h
Material: Metal y plástico
Uso previsto: Beer tapping facility for private and commercial events
Información de seguridad y advertencias: Use sólo para bebidas carbonatadas. No guarde cerca del agua o temperaturas extremas.
Antes de usar leer el manual del usuario.
Instrucciones de almacenamiento: Almacene en un lugar fresco y seco. Evite la luz solar directa.
Conformidad: Este producto cumple con el reglamento de seguridad de productos de la UE.

(IT) Specifiche del prodotto:

Dimensione: 55 litri/h
Materiale: Metalli e plastica
Uso previsto: Un impianto di vendita di birra per eventi privati e commerciali
Informazioni sulla sicurezza e avvertenze: Usare solo per le bevande gassate. Non conservare vicino all'acqua o a temperature estreme. Prima di usare il manuale dell'utente.
Istruzioni per la conservazione: Conservare in un posto fresco e asciutto. Evitare la luce solare diretta.
Conformità: Questo prodotto è conforme al regolamento sulla sicurezza dei prodotti dell'UE.

(PT) Especificações do produto:

Tamanho: 55 litros/h
Material: Metal e plástico
Uso pretendido: Instalação de tapping de cerveja para eventos privados e comerciais
Informações de segurança e avisos: Use apenas para bebidas carbonatadas. Não armazenar perto da água ou temperaturas extremas. Antes de usar ler o manual do usuário.
Instruções de armazenamento: Armazene em um lugar fresco e seco. Evite a luz solar direta.
Conformidade: Este produto está em conformidade com o regulamento de segurança de produtos da UE.

(NL) Productspecificaties:

Maat: 55 liter/u
Materiaal: Metaal en kunststof
Beoogd gebruik: Biertapfaciliteit voor particuliere en commerciële evenementen
Veiligheidsinformatie en waarschuwingen: Alleen gebruiken voor koolzuurhoudende dranken. Niet bij water of extreme temperaturen bewaren. Lees voordat u de gebruikershandleiding geleest.
Opslaginstructies: Bewaren op een koele, droge plaats. Vermijd direct zonlicht.
Naleving: Dit product voldoet aan de EU-voorschriften voor productveiligheid.

(FI) Tuotetiedot:

Koko: 55 litraa/h
Materiaali: Metallin ja muovin
Tarkoitettu käyttö: Oluen hyllytyspaikka yksityisiin ja kaupallisiin tapahtumiin
Turvallisuustiedot ja varoitukset: Käytä vain hiihlapotettuja juomia. Älä varastoi vettä tai äärimmäisiä lämpötiloja. Ennen kuin käytät käyttäjän käsikirjaa. Säilytysohjeet: Säilytä kylmässä, kuivassa paikassa. Vältä suoraa auringonvaloa.
Yhteensopivuus: Tämä tuote vastaa EU:n tuoteturvallisuusasetusta.

(SV) Produktspecificationer:

Storlek: 55 liter/h
Material: Metall och plast
Avsedd användning: Öl tappning anläggning för privata och kommersiella evenemang
Säkerhetsinformation och varningar: Använd endast för kolsyrade drycker. Förvara inte nära vatten eller extrema temperaturer. Innan du läser användarhandboken. Förvaringsinstruktioner: Förvara i en cool, torr plats. Undvik direkt solljus.
Efterlevnad: Denna produkt uppfyller EU:s produkt säkerhetsförordning.

(DA) Produktspecificationer:

Størrelse: 55 liter/h
Materiale: Metal og plast
Påtenkt anvendelse: Øl armatur til private og kommercielle begivenheder
Sikkerhedsinformation og advarsler: Brug kun til kulsyreholdige drikkevarer. Opbevar ikke ved vand eller ekstreme temperaturer. Før du bruger læse brugermanualen.
Opbevaringsinstruktioner: Opbevares på et køligt, tørt sted. Undgå direkte sollys.
Overholdelse: Dette produkt overholder EU's produkt sikkerhedsforordning.

(NB) Produktspecificasjoner:

Størrelse: 55 liter/h
Materiale: Metall og plast
Forventet bruk: Øltrykking anlegg for private og kommersielle hendelser
Sikkerhetsinformasjon og advarsler: Bruk kun til karbonatholdige drikkevarer. Ikke lagre nær vann eller ekstreme temperaturer. Før du bruker lese brukermanualen.
Lagringsinstruksjoner: Oppbevares på et kjølig, tørt sted. Unngå direkte sollys.
Overensstemmelse: Dette produktet oppfyller EUs forskrift om produktikkerhet.

(PL) Specyfikacja produktu:

Rozmiar: 55 litrów / h
Materiał: Metal i tworzywa sztuczne
Zamierzone użycie: Instalacja do pakowania piwa na imprezy prywatne i komercyjne
Informacje o bezpieczeństwie i ostrzeżenia: Stosować wyłącznie do napojów gazowanych. Nie przechowywać w pobliżu wody lub ekstremalnych temperatur. Przed użyciem należy przeczytać instrukcję obsługi.
Instrukcje przechowywania: Przechowywać w chłodnym, suchym miejscu. Unikać bezpośredniego światła słonecznego.
Zgodność: Ten produkt jest zgodny z rozporządzeniem UE w sprawie bezpieczeństwa produktów.

(CS) Specifikace produktu:

Velikost: 55 litrů/h
Materiál: Kovové a plastové
Předpokládané použití: Zařízení pro odposlouchávání piva pro soukromé a komerční akce
Bezpečnostní informace a varování: Používejte pouze pro sycené nápoje. Neuchovávejte v blízkosti vody nebo extrémní teplot. Před použitím si přečtěte uživatelskou příručku.
Pokyny k uskladnění: Skladujte na chladném, suchém místě. Vyhněte se přímému slunečnímu světlu.
Soulad: Tento produkt splňuje nařízení EU o bezpečnosti výrobků.

(SL) Specifikacije izdelka:

Velikost: 55 litrov/h
Material: Kovinska in plastična
Predvidena uporaba: Obrat za nanašanje piva na zasebne in komercialne dogodke
Varnostne informacije in opozorila: Uporabite samo za gazirane pijače. Ne shranjujte v bližini vode ali ekstremnih temperatur. Pred uporabo preberite navodila za uporabo.
Navodila za shranjevanje: Shranjujte na hladnem, suhem mestu. Izogibajte se neposredni sončni svetlobi.
Skladnost: Ta izdelek ustreza uredbi EU o varnosti izdelkov.

(SK) Špecifikácie produktu:

Veľkosť: 55 litrov / h
Materiál: Metal a plast
Určené použitie: Pivné zariadenie pre súkromné a komerčné akcie
Bezpečnostné informácie a varovania: Použite iba pre sytené nápoje. Uchovávať pri teplote alebo extrémnej teplote. Pred použitím čítania používateľskej príručky.
Pokyny na skladovanie: Uchovávať v chladnom, suchom mieste. Vyhnite sa priamemu slnečnému žiareniu.
Súlad: Tento výrobok spĺňa nariadenie EÚ o bezpečnosti výrobkov.

(HU) Termékjellemzők:

Méret: 55 liter/h
Anyag: Fém és műanyag
Tervezett felhasználás: Sör-tároló létesítmény magán- és kereskedelmi események számára
Biztonsági információk és figyelmeztetések: Használaton csak széntartalmú italokra. Ne tárolja a víz vagy a szélsőséges hőmérséklet közelében. Mielőtt olvassa el a felhasználói kézikönyvet.
Tárolási utasítások: Üzlet egy hűvös, száraz helyen. Kerülje a közvetlen napfényt.
Megfelelőség: Ez a termék megfelel az EU termékbiztonsági rendeletének.

(EL) Προδιαγραφές προϊόντος:

Μέγεθος: 55 λίτρα/ώρα
Υλικά: Μεταλλικά και πλαστικά
Σκοπούμενη χρήση: Εγκατάσταση τοποθέτησης μπύρας για ιδιωτικές και εμπορικές εκδηλώσεις
Πληροφορίες ασφαλείας & προειδοποιήσεις: Να χρησιμοποιείται μόνο για ανθρακούχα ποτά. Μην αποθηκεύετε κοντά σε νερό ή ακραίες θερμοκρασίες. Πριν από τη χρήση διαβάστε το εγχειρίδιο χρήσης.
Οδηγίες αποθήκευσης: Φυλάσσετε σε δροσερό, ξηρό μέρος. Αποφύγετε το άμεσο ηλιακό φως.
Συμμόρφωση: Αυτό το προϊόν συμμορφώνεται με τον κανονισμό της ΕΕ για την ασφάλεια των προϊόντων.

(BG) Спецификации на продукта:

Размер: 55 литра/ч
Материал: Метални и пластмасови
Предназначена употреба: Съоръжение за поचукване на бира за частни и търговски събития
Информация за безопасност и предупреждения: Да се използва само за газирани напитки. Да не се съхранява близо до вода или екстремни температури. Преди употреба прочетете ръководството за употреба.
Инструкции за съхранение: Да се съхранява на хладно, сухо място. Избягвайте директна слънчева светлина.
Съответствие: Този продукт отговаря на регламента на ЕС за безопасност на продуктите.

(RO) Specificații produs:

Mărime: 55 litri/h
Material: Metal și plastic
Utilizare intenționată: Instalatie de taiera a berii pentru evenimente private și comerciale
Informații de siguranță și avertismente: A se utiliza numai pentru băuturi carbogazoase. A nu se păstra lângă apă sau temperaturi extreme. Înainte de a utiliza citiți manualul de utilizare.
Instrucțiuni de depozitare: A se păstra într-un loc răcoros și uscat. Evitați lumina directă a soarelui.
Conformitate: Acest produs este conform cu regulamentul UE privind siguranța produselor.

(HR) Specifikacije proizvoda:

Veličina: 55 litara/h
Materijal: metal i plastika
Predviđena uporaba: aparat za točenje piva za privatne i komercijalne događaje
Sigurnosne informacije i upozorenja: Koristiti samo za gazirana pića. Ne čuvati uređaj u blizini vode ili na ekstremnim temperaturama. Prije korištenja pročitati upute za uporabu.
Upute za skladištenje: Čuvati na hladnom, suhom mjestu. Izbjegavati izravnu sunčevu svjetlost.
Sukladnost: Ovaj proizvod zadovoljava uredbu EU-a o sigurnosti proizvoda.

(LT) Produkto specifikacijos:

Dydis: 55 litrai per valandą
Medžiaga: Metalas ir plastikas
Numatytas naudojimas: Alaus pilstymo įrenginiai privatiems ir komerciniams renginiams
Saugumo informacija ir brėdinimai: Lietot tik gazuotiems gėrimams. Negalima laikyti arti vandens ar labai aukštos temperatūros. Prieš naudojimą perskaitykite naudojimo instrukciją.
Laikymo instrukcijos: Laikyti vėsioje, sausoje vietoje. Venkite tiesioginių saulės spindulių.
Atitiktis: Šis produktas atitinka ES produktų saugos reglamentą.

(LV) Produkta specifikācijas:

Izmērs: 55 litri/h
Materiāls: Metāls un plastmasa
Paredzētā lietošana: Alus izmantošanas iekārtas privātiem un komerciāliem pasākumiem
Drošības informācija un brīdinājumi: Lietot tikai gāzētiem dzērieniem. Neuzglabāt ūdens tuvumā vai augstākā temperatūrā. Pirms lietošanas izlasiet lietotāja rokasgrāmatu.
Glabāšanas norādījumi: Uzglabāt vēsā, sausā vietā. Izvairieties no tiešas saules gaismas.
Atbilstība: Šis produkts atbilst ES produktu drošības regulai.

(ET) Toote spetsifikatsioonid:

Suurus: 55 liitrit/h
Materjal: Metall ja plast
Eesmärgipärane kasutus: Õllede koputamisevõimalus era- ja äriürituste jaoks
Ohutusteave ja hoiatused: Kasutada ainult gaseeritud jookide puhul. Hoida eemal veest ja äärmuslikest temperatuuridest. Enne kasutamist lugege kasutusjuhendit.
Säilitamissohvit: Hoida jahedas, kuivas kohas. Vältida otsest päikesevalgust.
Nõuetele vastavus: See toode vastab EL-i tooteohutusmäärusele.

(GA) Sonraíochtaí Táirge:

Meid: 55 litair / h
Ábhar: Miotail agus plasteach
Úsáid Beartaithe: saoráid cnagadh beoir le haghaidh imeachtaí príobháideacha agus tráchtála
Faisnéis Sábháilteachta agus Rabhadh: Úsáid ach amháin le haghaidh deochanna carbónáitithe. Ná stóráil in aice le huisce nó teocht mhór. Sula n-úsáideann tú an lámhleabhar úsáideora.
Teoracha Stórála: Stóráil in áit fionnuair, trim. Seachain solas díreach.
Comhlíonadh: Comhlíonann an táirge seo rialachán sábháilteachta táirgí an AE.

7

119061

085086

